
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OFCONTRACT ICONTAC~j I 1 AFICOI 3

2 AMENMEWTv11M1OCIFR.ATL')N NO A FFFFr. rIVF OATF ReIINJ5~A FO NO S~ qwlcIl NO1 erqmre

6.IKSUED BY 100 ~ 7A~JI?83TREOIiV (foaT1o8 CODE 3 i 0

U.S. Nuc.car Rcjuuatory Commission U.S. NuctIle•r Regulatorv Commisn;irn
Div, nf COntra(:rqe MSA Div. of C-nntract..q

Attn: Manon ulLL, 3)1-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-(I.-14ON Mail Stop: TWD-01-IIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Wash.lngton, DC 205,5

S. NAME AND ADDRNTME OF CONTRACTOR (No.- z~oK wxiMo andi ZP Co~k S ~ A. ANOWSYeIT OF SOLICITATION NO,

PHACIL, INC.
RDi, DT ED r=CC ITEM ¶ I)

?50 N GLEBE Pfl STE 910 ISA. MOXlcATnONOr CCON XTNAOC•r R NO.
.fIC-10-07-4.14 CSO-C0I

AR>LINGfON VA 222034-17

1 05 OAr TEDSEE ITEM 13;

OOE DUNSO 5488511! FACIJ FY CONF. X '02-20-20-08

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

i The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and dote specified tor receipt of Offers []is extended. __is not extended.

Offers must acknovAlege rerelpt of this amendment prior to Ite hour an date spedtlfed In the ,alkictalton or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retrmning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on achd copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWINEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtim of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such cttange may be made

by telegramn or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

U, ACCOUNrr1"3ANDAPPeOPRI~rlrIDJATA (11Im-adl B5PR: 20il-T-1-l--15 JCN: N71313 B1'): 252A APFNO: ,lIX0200)
FAIMTS 9 RQ :.13057 OBLIGATE 015,000.00
ztAICS 5611•C PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

k, THIS CHANGIE ORDER IS ISSUED I'IJPSEIANT TO 711 ~owy DE CNAW30SI S;S7 FORP11IN ITEM 14 ARE WMO IN THE COINRqACT iY1DrR NO. IN rrCPA IDA

erT FromrH mNu I EU1. PUR-SUAX T rT 0 tE AU rHOMT- OF FAR 43 100V1

C THIS SuPmE.SWTAI. ACGIEFUNT L.M ENTERED INTO PTIUSUANT TO AUT'HORITY Or.

D..OTHER (t5. V"di.d&.*oxI-AnAth") BiLateral ModiC-icatiLon

E. IMPORTANT: Contracor E is not. •' -s required to sign this doc•mant and return __ Oopies to the issuing Office.

14 reSCRIPtFTION OFA BMERI.lTAE)OIFIC.ATKZI" w~ pIC-sa ~~~, a~I~ lw I1M~IA~

Reference Task Order CSO-001 under Contract NRC-IC-07-414.

The purpose of this m•odification is to extend the period of performance, Lr.c:rease the cask order ceLling,

revise the price schedule, and add incremental funding, as described on the following pages.

NHC Project Officer: Catherine blAkCncy, 30-415-1491, Catherxne.Blakeney@.nrc.gov

rasi Ord~pr Manrager: Bill Dl.hhs, 301 -41 -0524, Bi t t .Oabbs~ nrc.gn'

Ee"as ýiwnt t-wa. .0 w-eo and -Ila:,,, a amo elo~my,,v P l, 9A ,, Ir4. -, ¶,it,¶, dwvfll3. bO'IwI M4rlo~ d ln t's IFl5 ad~ **W.

ISA MNJAl AND Tr1.E OF SIGNEP (Tryp, - or,")IT, . I";)• . C,' -t:: : :

Ise. COI P. TORP-IF-WRCIc

(5.eur~ao 54 pas.Ai o.AN..sssd IS, 1551

NSN 5'T40-0.1-5243
PRFPikAS EDITION NOT US&OLS

SUNSI REVIEW (OOMPL2'T'0
tEMPLATE 104 AUG 1 8 ".2611 wo



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order CSO-001
Modification 009
Page 2 of 3

Reference Task Order CSO-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance of this task order,
(2) increase the task order ceiling. (3) revise the price schedule, and (4) add incremental
funding, as follows:

1. The period of performance end date of this task order is extended from September 20, 2011,
to September 20, 2012, an extension of one year, in order to continue the effort under this task
order during option year four of Contract NRC-10-07-414. The revised period of performance is
from February 20, 2008 through September 20. 2012.

2. Increase the ceiling of Task Order CSO-001 by $151,665.40, from S312,114.51 to
$463,779.91-

3. An estimated price schedule showing Option Year Three and new Option Year Four, as well
as the total task order ceiling in the amount of $463,779.91, is attached.

4. Add incremental funding in the amount of $15,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $293,696.77 to $308,696.77.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 CSO-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Codes JCN: N7343
(JI 100 converted to N7343 in April 2009)

JCN: N7340

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY09 Obligation
Mod 3 FY10 Obligation
Mod 4 FY10 Obligation
Mod 5 FY11 Obligation
Mod 6 FY11 Obligation
Mod 7 FY11 Obligation
Mod 8 FY11 Obligation
Mod 9 FY11 Obligation

Subtotal NRC Obligations

$71,000.00
$49,811.77

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$150,811.77

$308,696.77

$30,000.00
$30,906.00
$18,979.00
$24,000.00

$24,000.00
$30,000.00

$157,885.00

Total Obligations

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $15,000.00.



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order CSO-001
Modification 009
Page 3 of 3

Summary:

FY08 Obligations
FY09 Obligations
FY10 Obligations
FY11 Obligations

Total NRC Obligations

$120,811.77
$30,000.00
$49,885.00

$108,000.00

$308,696.77

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


